
LOT 1 BLOCK 3 HOLLIDAY HEIGHTS R

ORB 403-577, 928-221, DC 928-103

SMITH KERRY R/SMITH MARIA D
176 SW PLATINUM GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-3S-17-06135-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/15/2016 DF 0.31 13,003 0 0 13,003

STANDARD
1

143,925
3,750
13,003

160,678
0

160,678
0

160,678
160,678

0

160,678

1305/0961 11/25/2015 WD Q I 01 78,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER L MARKHAM

KERRY R & MARIA D S

0928/0221 5/21/2001 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORDAN

RONALD & JENNIFER M
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668 NW HOLIDAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,790 110.4460 123.70 221,423 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 1,566 100 1,566 125,914

FGR 324 55 178 14,312

FOP 40 30 12 965

FOP 80 30 24 1,930

UOP 48 20 10 804

2,058 1,790 143,925

BAS= W17 UOP= N6 W8 S6 E8$ W41 FOP= W8 S5 E8 N5$ S5 FGR= W12
S27 E12 N27$ S22 FOP= S5 E16 N5 W16$ E58 N27$.

BAS

17

41
5

22

58

27

UOP 6

8

6

8

FOP

8

5
8

5

FGR

12

27

12

27

FOP5

16

5
16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 350

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,800

3,750

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 13,687.18 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 13,003


